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PROTOCOLO

0000207439
0000211926
0000182245
0000210853
0000215787
0000208352

0000180729
0000036575
0000210379

0000211462
0000202381

0000210125
0000210721

0000202420
0000211824
0000208299
0000178225

0000214920
0000215647
0000215425

0000211839

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

WINNIE REILLER DA SILVA

ELI LOPES RIBEIRO

CLEUSA SANTOS SOUSA
LUCIENE DOS SANTOS VILALVA
BRUNA ALVEZ ANDRADE

MARIA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

OLAIDE COELHO DE SOUZA
LAURICE PAULA CABRAL

REGINA D' ARQUE LELES DA
SILVA

BENEDITO SILVA COSTA

LUANA PATRICIA PIRES DE
MATOS

IRACEMA TEREZA DA SILVA

NAIZA CRISTINA DA SILVA
TOLEDO

MEIRIENE DOS SANTOS LIMA
CAMILA LIMA DE MENEZES
LUZDELMA DE ALMEIDA SOARES

ELLEN VANESSA TERNEIRO DA
SILVA

VANIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA
MARIZETE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

MARIZETE DE SOUSA
RODOVALHO

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS SALES

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

###.386.051-##
###.428.351-##
###.681.015-##
###.134.448-##
###.904.461-##
###.759.695-##

H###.899.481-##
HH#.272.281-##
#H##.147.782-##

###.655.604-##
###.526.751-##

###.304.841-##
H###.368.821-##

#H##.746.961-##
###.519.721-##
###.798.381-##
#H#.721.191-##

###.900.131-##
###.371.661-##
###.993.24 1-##

###.562.301-##

NOME DO CONJUGE CPF DO CONJUGE
SERAFIN ALVES DE VARGAS ###.531.681-##
JOSE CICERO DE ARAUJO SILVA ###.632.094-##

MARIA IVONE SILVA COSTA ###.333.824-##

ANTONIO CASSIANO DOS SANTOS  ###.151.543-##
SILVESTRE

HELIO ALVES DA SILVA ###.970.041-##
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0000211333
0000201455
0000200730
0000175663

0000211352
0000215215
0000177093
0000205376
0000213947

0000210265
0000183150
0000217307
0000211467
0000063507
0000209891

0000211177

0000180791
0000207902
0000014314

0000202504

0000175468
0000105122

KELLY LARICE ULIAN
MARLUCE PEREIRA LIMA
ANDREA SILVA DOS SANTOS

JANAYNA CRISTYNA FRANCA
TABUAS

VALDIRENE MATIAS DE FARIAS
PAMELLA KATY CINI

PATRICIA DA SILVA DONEGA
FRANCIELE FERREIRA
ROSIMAR RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

JANAINA FERREIRA DA SILVA
JUNIMARCA CANDIDA FERREIRA
NEUZENIR APARECIDA MARTINS
OLINESIA DE SOUZA BORGES
SIVANILDE CORDEIRO DE MELO

ROZENILDA DE JESUS BORGES
DA SILVA

UQUECILEIA MARTINS COSTA
FERREIRA

CLAUDIA SIMONE LIMA SILVA
VANUSA CARLA FRANCA

SEBASTIANA FRANCEIA DO
ROZARIO SILVA

MARY HELLEN FERNANDES DO
NASCIMENTO

DAYANA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA
MARLUCIA ANTONIA DE SOUZA

###.490.551-##
###.879.021-##
###.310.791-##
#H##.125.071-##

###.523.564-##
###.125.431-##
H###.458.141-##
###.854.531-##
###.620.751-##

###.952 .581-##
###.125.541-##
###.968.57 1-##
###.231.161-##
H#H##.737.298-##
###.599.54 1-##

###.284.991-##

####.860.881-##
###.364.64 1-##
###.963.081-##

H###.806.621-##

###.032.47 1-##
###.117.041-##

WELLINGTON FURQUIM PEREIRA

MARCIO VAZ GOMES JUNIOR

SOLANGE CRISTINA RODRIGUES
DOURADO

BERSON VIEIRA

ANISIO ROSA FERREIRA

NILSON ANTONIO DA SILVA

###.819.771-##

#H##.828.771-##
#H##.545.161-##

###.101.281-##

#H##.434.741-##

###.635.881-##
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0000211014

0000182632

0000214510
0000211090
0000211649
0000179070
0000179766
0000210969
0000210241
0000186721
0000215347
0000214302
0000211273
0000212118
0000045231
0000179652
0000215235
0000180190
0000212487
0000211200
0000212857
0000216490
0000208715

PATRICIA APARECIDA BERTALLI
AFONSO

KATIANE DOS SANTOS
STEINHORST

CINTHIA PAULA DIAS
VALDENIR ALVES DA SILVA
MARIA LUZIA DE SOUZA
ANTONIO TEODORO INACIO
JOSIANE REZENDE DE MOURA
IVANETE COELHO DE ALMEIDA
ELIZIANE ARAUJO BARBOSA
EDIMAR DE OLIVEIRA FARIAS
DELAIR APARECIDA SALLES
JOSLEI RAMOS

VALQUIRIA FERREIRA DA COSTA

DANIELA GONCALVES

ROSANGELA RITA DE CARVALHO
FABIANA ALMEIDA DETTENBORN

MARCIA ALVES DE SOUZA
JOYCE LEAL MELO SILVEIRA
LUCIANA RODRIGUES DE MELO
KEILIANA ALVES DE SOUZA
VALERIA CRISTINA PAES
ONEIDE MARINHO DE MOURA

JAKELYNE GARCIA DE ALMEIDA
ALVES

###.978.861-##

#H##.749.671-##

###.300.711-##
###.029.801-##
###.348.861-##
###.156.751-##
H#H##.229.451-##
###.401.481-##
###.169.461-##
###.309.812-##
#H##. 777 .531-##
###.076.721-##
###.666.811-##
H#H##.847.241-##
###.405.57 1-##
HH##.247.251-##
HH##.248.211-##
###.590.001-##
###.093.761-##
###.160.081-##
###.208.561-##
###.460.021-##
###.833.061-##

LUCIANO ROGER DOS SANTOS
BAPTISTA

MIGUEL CIPRIANO

DELZA VICENTE DE SOUZA INACIO

JOEDER APARECIDO DE POLI
IVANIA FRANCISCA NOGUEIRA

THAYLINE FELIX BERQUO

#H#.749.768-##

###.006.361-##

###.894.801-##

#H##.700.158-##

###.440.991-##

###.994.891-##
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0000214315

0000063477

0000178981

0000178676
0000212354

0000177166

0000208431
0000180235
0000215097
0000210812

0000211954
0000209338

0000210261
0000208434
0000214207
0000213583
0000181036
0000216232
0000212098

0000211966

REGINALVA BRAS DIAS SANTOS

LUCILENE ALMEIDA DO
NASCIMENTO

MARIA ROMILDA AZEVEDO
BORGONHA

VALQUIRIA BORGES GALDINO
ANDREIA BISPO MOREIRA

JOICY BELCHIOR DE ASSIS
COIMBRA

MIRELE RODRIGUES FERREIRA
EDIETH ALVES BARBOSA
VALERIA SILVA ROCHA

CARLA ROSAMON SILVA

DAIANE ROBERTA FERREIRA

MARIANA APARECIDA LIMA
SOARES

LEYDYDAYNE ASSIS IBANHEZ
VIVIELE BORGES LEMES
JOSEFA MARIA DA CONCEICAO
ELIZABETH NARCISA DA CRUZ
VANUSA DE SOUZA GOMES

###.411.359-##

H###.955.811-##

###.246.618-##

###.069.071-##
###.407.141-##

###.084.841-##

###.129.891-##
###.957.791-##
###.733.191-##
###.939.141-##

#H##.346.211-##
###.535.501-##

###.872.281-##
###.342.201-##
H###.616.974-##
HH#.776.381-##
H###.556.572-##

SILVANIA APARECIDA ALEXANDRE ###.167.451-##

ISABEL CRISTINA PAES
RODRIGUES

ELISANGELA FERNANDES DA
SILVA COSTA

###.995.87 1-##

###.831.801-##

APARECIDO FERREIRA DE
FIGUEIREDO

GENILSON ALEIXO FERREIRA

MARCOQOS JOEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

WUJEFERSON FERNANDES
RODRIGUES

ITAMAR COIMBRA GONCALVES

JEAN RODRIGO ESTEVAO DE
PAULA

DIVINO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
EDINEY PAES DE MATOS

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

VALTAIR DE OLIVEIRA

###.450.099-##

###.011.601-##

#H##.754.201-##
###.138.841-##

HH#.AT3.751-##

#H##.984.741-##

HH#.727.301-##
###.208.091-##

###.689.038-##

#H#.671.208-##
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0000214009
0000212308

0000207491
0000208220
0000019262
0000216292
0000213230
0000215559

0000213923
0000210343
0000214336
0000214295
0000211148
0000204689

MARLENE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

BETANIA MORAES SANTOS
PRADO

GENAIR SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
LEIR PEREIRA BARBOSA
CARLA SIMONE DIAS LOPES
APARECIDA DIAS ATAIDES
ELIANA FERREIRA PAES

LUZIA APARECIDA FURTADO
XAVIER

RENATA FRANCISCO DA SILVA
JUCIENY LEAL MELO DA SILVEIRA
ELIZANGELA FURQUIM RONDOM
JANAINA JOSEFA DE MENEZES
TANIA PEREIRA DE SANTANA
KEILA SOUZA DOS SANTOS

###.985.201-##
###.119.721-##

###.193.071-##
#H##.849.121-##
HHHATLTT1-#H#
###.986.241-##
H###.147.861-##
###.016.641-##

###.250.56 1-##
###.743.401-##
####.784.261-##
###.944 .861-##
H#H#.778.171-##
H#H##.743.07 1-##
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